
FOOTBALL WORLD CUP

WORLD CUP MEXICO '86 - OFFICIAL FIFA REPORT

Official report for the 1986 Football World Cup in Mexico. Text in English and
includes many colour photographs.

4to. 242pp. Original boards with titles and photograph to front. Small tear to top of
spine. Very good condition. A large book that may require extra postage costs.

Date 1986
Publisher FIFA
Author Gunther FURRER & Erich VOGEL (editors)

£110.00

73077

ITALIA '90 WORLD CUP FIRST DAY COVERS - ALL ENGLAND'S MATCHES (X 7)

A full set of 7 First Day Covers covering all of England's matches at the 1990 World Cup.

All in fine condition.

Date 1990

£48.00

90282

WALES V ISRAEL 1958 FOOTBALL PROGRAMME - WALES QUALIFY FOR FIRST WORLD
CUP

Official programme for the match on February 5th 1958. This was the second leg of a
World Cup qualifying play-off - Wales won the game 2-0 and famously qualified for
the first World Cup. They went on to lose to Brazil in the quarter-final.

Good condition.

Date 1958

£30.00

87908

FOTBOLL 1957-1958 MED SVENSKA FOTBOLLFÖRBUNDETS OFFICIELLA RAPPORT ...
(INCLUDES REPORT OF 1958 WORLD CUP)

Official report of the 1957-58 Swedish football season, including a detailed report of
the 1958 World Cup Finals held in Sweden and won by Brazil. Written in Swedish.

Small 4to. 272pp. Photographs throughout. Original cloth, spine and corners in dark
blue morocco. Title in gilt lettering on the spine. A very good copy. RARE.

Date 1958
Publisher Stockholm: Svenska Sportförlaget
Author Eric SKÖLD

£250.00

68762



WORLD CUP 1970

The story of the 1970 World Cup in Mexico.

8vo. 164pp. 16 plates. Dust-wrapper, very good.

Date 1970
Publisher Robert Hale
Author Ralph FINN

£35.00

78886

THE BEST WORLD CUP MONEY CAN BUY - THE WORLD CUP OF 1994 AND THE WORLD
OF FOOTBALL

Casts a critical eye over the growing commercialisation and international political
scheming surrounding football at the 1994 World Cup Finals in the USA.

8vo. 158pp. Paperback. Very good condition. 

Date 1995
Publisher Oxford: Ed Horton
Author Ed HORTON

£20.00

76367

1966 WORLD CUP SERVICE AT WESTMINSTER ABBEY - THE WORLD-WIDE FELLOWSHIP
OF SPORT

Order of Service for a celebration of The World-Wide Fellowship of Sport, held at
Westminster Abbey on the eve of the 1966 World Cup, July 10th. Once all were
seated Sir Stanley Matthews accompanied the flag of FIFA into the Abbey to a
fanfare of trumpets. Readings during the service were made by Virginia Wade,
Menzies Campbell, Conrad Hunte and Jimmy Armfield.

12pp. Erratum page slipped in. Rusty staples now removed with some neat repairs.
Good condition.

Date 1966

£50.00

100157

DISNEY'S FAMILY GUIDE TO THE WORLD CUP 82

An essential guide to the football World Cup of 1982 held in Spain, with summaries
of previous tournaments, the schedule for the finals, information on venues for the
matches and profiles of all competing nations, including team photographs for each.
Aside from a few incongrous illustrations of Donald Duck on the endpages, a
perfectly serious football book.

8vo. 127pp. Paperback. Light wear to cover. Good condition.

Date 1982
Publisher Target
Author Peter CROKER and Alex MARTIN

£25.00

92048



WORLD CUP 78

A complete pictorial story of the football World Cup of 1978 in Argentina, lavishly
illustrated throughout with striking colour photographs accompanying a narrative
account of the tournament.

Large 4to. 252pp. Dust-wrapper. Very good condition.

Date 1978
Publisher Marshall Cavendish
Author Phil SOAR

£45.00

89967

SCOTLAND F.I.F.A. WORLD CUP ITALY 90 MEDIA GUIDE

Illustrated player profiles for Scotland's World Cup squad for Italia '90.

8vo. 28pp. Paperback. Very good condition.

Date 1990
Publisher Scottish Football Association
Author SCOTTISH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

£14.00

86465

WORLD CUP 1978 TOURNAMENT BROCHURE

Official programme for the XIth World Cup held in Argentina. Spanish language
version. Accompanied by "Los Protagonistas" insert.

Paperback. 11 x 21cm. 320pp. Illustrated stiffened paper wrappers. Clean
throughout. Very Good.

Date 1978

£50.00

82305

WORLD CUP '62: THE REPORT FROM CHILE

The story of the FIFA World Cup in Chile 1962, won by Brazil, who beat
Czechoslovakia 3-1 in the final.

8vo. 176pp. 20 pages of photographs. Light foxing to edges of page block. Dust-
wrapper, good. A very good copy.

Date 1962
Publisher Souvenir Press
Author Gordon JEFFERY, Stratton SMITH, Freidebert BECKER

£18.00

98020



WORLD CUP 1958

Detailed account of each round of matches in the 1958 Football World Cup Finals
leading to a Brazilian victory in the final against host nation Sweden.

8vo. viii + 210pp. 16 pages of photographs. Light foxing to page edges. Dust-
wrapper, rubbed to edges. Good condition.

Date 1958
Publisher Hart-Davis
Author John CAMKIN

£18.00

80916

22 MEN AND A BAG OF WIND - THE ULTIMATE HISTORY OF THE WORLD CUP

An illustrated tournament-by-tournament history of the football World Cup from 1930
to 1998, featuring narrative summaries, accounts of stand-out games and players,
and full statistical records.

4to. 515pp. Paperback. Very good condition.

Date 2002
Publisher Peterborough: DSM
Author Tim PARNHAM and Steve HAINES

£10.00

91069

WORLD CUP 1970 OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

Official souvenir tournament brochure for the 1970 Mexico World Cup, listing
competing teams and squads, fixtures, qualifying results, etc.

Paperback. 64pp. Illustrated. Original pictorial wrappers. A very good copy.

 

Date 1970
Publisher Queen Magazine

£15.00

86714

ROY MCFARLAND 1973 (ENGLAND GO OUT OF WORLD CUP) FOOTBALL PHOTOGRAPH

Original Press photograph from the World Cup Qualifier (for 1974 World Cup)
against Poland at Wembley. England neeeded to win the match to qualify, but were
held to a 1-1 draw. Here Roy McFarland shows his disappointment after the match.
The photograph was taken by the well-known sports photographer, Don Morley, who
has annotated it to the reverse.

30 x 38cm. A couple of very light creases. Very good condition.

Date 1973

£35.00

28724



EUSEBIO 1966 (WORLD CUP SEMI-FINAL) FOOTBALL PHOTOGRAPH

Original Press photograph of Eusebio, dazzling star of the Portuguese team, lifting
his jersey to wipe away the tears, as he weeps following Portugal's 1-2 defeat to
England in the World Cup semi-final at Wembley. Eusebio had scored Portugal's
only goal from a penalty. 

20.5 x 15cm. Press caption stuck to reverse. Some slight discolouration. Good.

Date 1966

£30.00

17997

2006 FIFA WORLD CUP GERMANY OFFICIAL PREVIEW GUIDE (ENGLISH EDITION)

Official preview brochure for the 2006 World Cup finals in Germany.

Paperback. A4. 146pp. Very good condition.

Date 2006
Publisher FIFA

£14.00

82866

WEST GERMANY V FRANCE 1954 FOOTBALL PROGRAMME (FIRST GAME AFTER
WINNING WORLD CUP)

Official football programme for the match played on October 16th 1954. This was
Germany's first match after winning the 1954 World Cup - they lost 3-1.

Staple removed and replaced very neatly with thread. A letter from the Assistant
Secretary of the German Football Association is enclosed. Fine condition.

Date 1954

£100.00

70605

BRAZIL V POLAND (WORLD CUP 1974 - 3RD PLACE PLAY-OFF) FOOTBALL PROGRAMME

Official German language match programme from the 1974 World Cup third play play
off match between Brazil and Poland played in Munich on the 6th of July 1974.

 Paperback. 14.5 x 20.7cm, 40pp, illustrated paper wrappers, covered with clear
plastic laminate, a little soiled, good.

 

Date 1974

£120.00

20846



WORLD CUP 2006 - COLLECTION OF MAGAZINES AND SUPPLEMENTS (13 ITEMS)

A nice collection of publications relating to the football World Cup of 2006 in
Germany, including the FourFourTwo complete guide plus supplements from the
Radio Times, Guardian, Observer and other newspapers and leading European
football magazines.

Very good condition.

Date 2006
Publisher Various

£28.00

93078

JUST FONTAINE PRESENTATION WATCH TO FRENCH WORLD CUP TEAM 1958

Commemorative wrist watch, inscribed to dial "Just Fontaine. World Record 13 goals
1958-1998", presented to each of the twenty two members of the French 1958 World
Cup Squad by Fontaine to commemorate his extraordinary record of scoring 13
goals in a World Cup competition (including 4 against Germany). These were
presented after the Final of the 1998 World Cup at the Dinner Banquet. Upon receipt
of their watches, each member exchanged with a team mate. Maryan Wisniewski
swapped with his room mate Jean Vincent - Wisniewski's World Cup shirt number
was '22' and Vincent's '21'. This is number '21', engraved to verso. The details of all
Fontaine's thirteen goals are also inscribed to verso. A handwritten letter from
Wisniewski (written in French) explains the history of the watch.
Maryan Wisniewski played 33 times for France from 1955-63 and passed away in
2022. Just Fontaine passed away in March 2023.

France finished third in the competition beating West Germany 6-3 in the 3/4th play
off match. Wisniewski scored two goals in the Finals in Sweden.
 
The watch and strap are both in good condition, although the mechanism has not
been tested.
Date 1998

£500.00

73415

WORLD CUP 2002 (OPENING CEREMONY) OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

Official programme for the Opening Ceremony of the 2002 FIFA World Cup.

21.3 x 27.8cm. 30pp. Illustrated paper wrappers. A very good copy of a rare item.

Date 2002

£20.00

21063



A HISTORY OF THE WORLD CUP VOLUME I - THE JULES RIMET YEARS, 1930-1970

Comprehensive illustrated record, including all qualification results, full details and
reports of all tournament games, final squads and team photos.

8vo. 400pp. Colour-printed illustrated boards. Some fading to spine otherwise good
condition.

Date 1998
Publisher Rijmenam: Heart Books
Author Ken KNIGHT, John KOBYLECKY and Serge VAN HOOF

£20.00

93658

ENGLAND V WEST GERMANY 1990 (WORLD CUP SEMI-FINAL) FOOTBALL TICKET

Original ticket for the match played on July 4th, 1990 in Turin. Germany won on
penalties after Pearce and Waddle failed to score, and all English hearts were
broken!

9 x 15cm. Lightly creased and rubbed but still a great memento of a memorable and
significant match.

Date 1990

£120.00

85942

ARGENTINA V NORTHERN IRELAND 1958 (WORLD CUP GROUP MATCH) FOOTBALL
PROGRAMME

Official match prgramme for the Group 1 match between Argentina and Northern
Ireland. Swedish language version.

12.6 x 18.1cm. 88pp. Illustrated paper wrappers. Spine rubbed, very good

 

Date 1958

£75.00

20949

NORTHERN IRELAND V WEST GERMANY 1958 (WORLD CUP GROUP MATCH) FOOTBALL
PROGRAMME

Official match prgramme for the Group 1 match between Northern Ireland and West
Germany. Swedish language version.

12.6 x 18.1cm. 88pp. Illustrated paper wrappers. Spine lightly rubbed, very good

 

Date 1958

£80.00

20951



SWEDEN V URUGUAY 1974 (WORLD CUP) FOOTBALL PROGRAMME

Official German language match programme from the 1974 World Cup match
between Sweden and Uruguay played in Dusseldorf on the 23rd of June 1974.

 Paperback. 14.5 x 20.7cm, 40pp, illustrated paper wrappers, slightly tanned, very
good.

Date 1974

£85.00

21072

HUNGARY V URUGUAY 1954 (WORLD CUP SEMI-FINAL) FOOTBALL PROGRAMME

Official programme for the semi-final of the 1954 World Cup between Hungary and
Uruguay, played at Lausanne, Switzerland, June 30 1954. Hungary won 4-2.

36pp. Original pictorial wrappers, sl rubbed, some browning to centrepages and
prelims. fading and marks, fold marks to bottom right corner of some pages. A good
copy.

Date 1954

£240.00

1919A

WORLD CUP 2010 - COLLECTION OF MAGAZINES AND SUPPLEMENTS (12 ITEMS)

A nice collection of publications relating to the football World Cup of 2010 in South
Africa, including the FourFourTwo guide and other glossy magazines plus
newspaper supplements from the Guardian, Telegraph and Times newspapers.

Very good condition.

Date 2010
Publisher Various
Author VARIOUS

£28.00

93074

WORLD CUP 1998 - COLLECTION OF MAGAZINES AND SUPPLEMENTS (13 ITEMS)

A nice collection of publications relating to the football World Cup of 1998 in France,
including the Total Football essential guide, supplements from the Guardian and
Times newspapers and an unused Panini sticker album.

Very good condition.

Date 1998
Publisher Various

£35.00

93076



WORLD CUP ARGENTINA 1978 - OFFICIAL FIFA REPORT

Official report for the 1978 Football World Cup in Argentina. Text in four languages
and includes many colour photographs.

4to. 314pp. Blue cloth-covered boards with gilt titles. Very good condition. A large
book that may require extra postage costs.

Date 1980
Publisher FIFA
Author Rene COURTE (Editor)

£110.00

73075

WORLD CUP 1970 OFFICIAL SOUVENIR PROGRAMME

Green-covered version of the official 1970 World Cup souvenir programme, with
profiles of competing nations and a guide to the sites and stadiums. Text in Spanish.

Paperback. 242pp, all colour. Illustrated throughout. Original glossy green wrappers,
lightly rubbed with the odd small mark. Good condition.

Date 1970

£200.00

100442

ENGLAND V GERMANY 2000 FOOTBALL PROGRAMME - LAST MATCH AT WEMBLEY

Official programme for the World Cup qualifying match between England and
Germany, played at Wembley, October 7th 2000. This was the last ever match
beneath the twin towers, Germany winning 1-0 with a free kick from Hamann. 

Limited Edition Hardback Official match programme with unique serial number (864/
5000).

29.5 x 21cm. 62pp. Black leather spine over charcoal cloth covered boards, gilt titles
to front, back and spine. Very good

Date 2000

£25.00

28643



JULES RIMET STILL GLEAMING? ENGLAND AT THE WORLD CUP (MULTI SIGNED)

The author charts the disappointment and unfulfilled expectations of England in the
football World Cup. Signed to the front endpapers by many players who have
experienced that disappointment, and by two who have experienced the
elation of winning the tournament. The autographs include Mullery, Les
Ferdinand, Tony Wright, Bonetti, Brooking, Waddle, Beardsley, Danny Mills,
Sansom, Cohen, Hodge, John Barnes, Platt, Wilkins, Bryan Robson, Ray
Wilson and Viv Anderson.

8vo. 252pp. Dust-wrapper, very good.

Date 2003
Publisher Virgin Books
Author Ken JONES

£100.00

68071

1982 FIFA WORLD CUP IN SPAIN - REPORT OF FIFA

The official report on the 1982 football World Cup in Spain, covering every detail and
richly illustrated. English edition.

4to. 248pp. Hardcover. Minor bumps to corners. Good condition.

 

Date 1982
Publisher FIFA
Author Heinz MAROTZKE (Ed.)

£100.00

92679

WORLD CUP 1962

Comprehensive account of the 1962 Wold Cup Finals held in Chile.

1st edition. 8vo. 184pp. Photos. Dust-wrapper, lightly rubbed. Very good condition.

Date 1962
Publisher Heinemann
Author Donald SAUNDERS

£22.00

92925

WORLD CUP 1974 OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT PROGRAMME

Official German language programme for the finals of the 10th Football World Cup,
held in the Federal Republic of Germany (West Germany) in June and July of 1974.

Paperback. 11.9 x 20.9cm. 146pp. Illustrated stiffened paper wrappers, lightly
rubbed. Good condition.

Date 1974

£20.00

101368


